## The Turtle Club

## Making Safety a Priority



Safety professionals are always looking for creative ways to promote on-the-job safety. The Turtle Club is an excellent way to encourage safety professionals to focus on accident prevention by rewarding their workers for wearing hard hats. Industrial accidents can happen in a split second and wearing a hard hat can help save a person's life.

Founded in 1946, The Turtle Club recognizes men and women who have escaped injury because they were wearing a hard hat when an industrial accident occurred. The club is dedicated to saving lives and preventing injuries by encouraging the use of wearing a hard hat. The club's international sponsor is E.D. 'Jed' Bullard who is committed to promoting the principles of The Turtle Club.

Membership in the club requires a nomination from a supervisor or company safety director that documents an employee escaping serious injury by wearing a hard hat. Each new member of the club receives a new Bullard hard hat, a Turtle Club pin and decal and a certificate signed by Jed Bullard. The club pledges to encourage men and women to "Practice safety, wear head protection when necessary and conscientiously encourage others to do so."

For more information and to nominate someone for Turtle Club membership, visit www.bullard.com.





Americas:
E.D. Bullard Company
1898 Safety Way
Cynthiana, KY 41031-9303
Toll free: 877-BULLARD (285-5273)
Tel: 859-234-6616
Fax: 859-234-887

Europe:
Bullard GmbH
Lilienthalstrasse 12
53424 Remagen • Germany
Tel: +49-2642 999980
Fax: +49-2642 9999829
www.bullardextrem.com

Asia-Pacific:
Bullard Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
LHK Building
701, Sims Drive, #04-03
Singapore 387383
Tel: +65-6745-0556
Fax: +65-6745-5
www.bullard.com

